28-15-128
29-15-SS165AB-R
30-15-601
E-31-15-41
E-32-15-128
E-33-15-SS165B
E-34-15-374R
35-15-53A
36-15-129A2
M-37-15-147A
38-15-1008
39-15-662
40-15-SS165AB
M-41-15-41
42-15-407R
43-15-431
E-44-15-SS165AB
M-45-15-216B
46-15-1006R
E-47-15-0OSP28
48-15-810C
49-15-640C
M-50-15-128
2-15-337R
E-41-15-41
P-42-15-42
E-43-15-43
E-44-15-44
P-45-15-45
E-46-15-46
E-47-15-47
Total

Type of Work
Repair
Remodel

demolition/remodel

Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Demolition
Repair
Mechanical
Repair
Remodel
Deck Addition
Mechanical

New Construction

Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Repair
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
New Contruction

Street Address
136 Country Club Drive
136 San Joaquin Road
311 Fairway Dr #32
560 Mountain Village Blvd 401
136 Country Club Drive #606
136 San Joaquin Road 103
539 Benchmark Drive
697 Mountain Village Blvd
601 Mountain Village Blvd #7
256 Country Club Drive
445 Mountain Village Blvd, Guard Shack
135 AJ Drive
136 San Joaquin A103
560 Mountain Village Blvd #401
134 Hood Park Road
105 Highlands Way
136 San Joaquin D401
233 Benchmark Drive
457 Mountain Village Blvd, Unit 9
0OSP28 Golf Course Hole #9
114 Arizona
302 Adams Ranch Road
136 Country Club Drive #606
111 Autum Lane
314 E Galena 2
103 S Davis Unit 101
112 E Colorado
700 W Colorado
233 S Oak
651 W Pacific Unit 220
873 Butcher Creek (LOT 3R)

Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Telluride

Telluride

Telluride

Telluride

Telluride

Telluride

Telluride

The Peaks Resort & Spa
Fornes Family Trust

Tim & Susan Kunda
Jonathan Boatwright
Alan Docter

Rob Wallston

David & Marie Baldwin
TSG Gondola LLC

Darrell Nicklin

James & Cynthia McMorran
TMVOA

John & Amy Miller

Rob Wallston

Jonathan Boatwright
Dan & Sheila Timm
Watts David R & Crystal Michelle
David Guthrich

La Chateaux Homeowners / Kerry Dunivan
Mountain Lodge

TSG

Alax & Wendi Gittler
Glenn Daniel

Alan and Marsha Docter
Howard/Debbie Schiller
Foiramonte & Beraza
Steven Kangisser

Paolo Canclini

Clark's Market

Dr Madorsky

Jen Dulles

Emil & Pam Sante

Contractor

The Peaks Resort & Spa
Osborne Builders LLC
Telluride Home Management
Kirby Brothers

Two Rivers Electric

Two Rivers Electric
Pinnacle Electric Inc
Blake Builder
Cunningham Construction
Controlled Hydronics, Inc
Trifecta Construction
John & Amy Miller

Paul Newton

Cooling Heating & AC
Overly Construction
Bridger Construction
Tiger Electic Inc

Carl Kelly P&HS
Advanced Hydonics LLC
Liberty Bell Electric
Trifecta Construction
Glenn Daniel

Mountain West Mechanical LLC
Overly Construction
Liberty Bell Electric
Controlled Hydronics Inc
Mike Delsart Electric
CAM Electric

Pallante Plumbing
Pinnacle Electrict Inc
Pinnacle Electrict Inc

Site Contact #

(970) 728-6800
(970) 729-0186
(970) 729-0715
(970) 708-7825
(970) 708-0273
(970) 708-0273
(970) 728-4918
(970) 728-7418
(970) 318-1171
(970) 728-4801
(970) 209-2309
(713) 829-2274
(970) 708-3814
(970) 249-3631
(970) 728-5305
(970) 626-3114
(970) 209-7328
(970) 209-8318
(970) 708-3756
(970) 729-0565
(970) 729-0090
(970) 249-2968
(970) 318-1435
(970) 728-5305
(970) 729-1358
(970) 728-4801
(970) 708-1292
(970) 249-6617
(970) 729-1377
(970) 708-1397
(970) 728-4918

Submittal Date

04/01/2015
04/03/2015
04/07/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/16/2015
04/16/2015
04/20/2015
04/22/2015
04/23/2015
04/24/2015
04/27/2015
04/24/2015
04/28/2015
04/29/2015
04/29/2015
04/29/2015
04/30/2015
04/28/2015
04/30/2015
04/24/2015
04/01/2015
04/01/2015
04/03/2015
04/03/2015
04/09/2015
04/14/2015
04/20/2015

Valuation

STATUS
$8,400.00 issued

$75,000.00 issued
$87,500.00 issued

$2,500.00 issued
$5,000.00 issued

$500.00 issued
$7,701.29 Issued

$79,500.00 Pending
$24,000.00 Issued

$935.75 Issued
$7,800.00 issued

$151,146.64 pending
$35,000.00 isuued

$3,200.00 issued

$10,507,841.00 Pending
$315,100.00 issued

$1,000.00 issued

$12,806.00 pending
$16,576.78 ISSUED

$1,000.00 issued

$1,006,020.00 Pending
$17,771.00 Pending

$7,700.00 issued

$63,420.01 Issued

$2,500.00 issued
$1,794.93 issued
$1,500.00 issued

$66,000.00 issued

$2,500.00 issued
$4,000.00 issued

$32,022.00 issued
$14,297,984.40



