Permit #	Type of Work	Street Address	Town	Owner	Contractor	Site Contact #	Submittal Date	Valuation STATUS	
28-15-128	Repair	136 Country Club Drive	Mountain Village	The Peaks Resort & Spa	The Peaks Resort & Spa	(970) 728-6800	04/01/2015	\$8,400.00 issued	
29-15-SS165AB-R	Remodel	136 San Joaquin Road	Mountain Village	Fornes Family Trust	Osborne Builders LLC	(970) 729-0186	04/03/2015	\$75,000.00 issued	
30-15-601	demolition/remodel	311 Fairway Dr #32	Mountain Village	Tim & Susan Kunda	Telluride Home Management	(970) 729-0715	04/07/2015	\$87,500.00 issued	
E-31-15-41	Remodel	560 Mountain Village Blvd 401	Mountain Village	Jonathan Boatwright	Kirby Brothers	(970) 708-7825	04/09/2015	\$2,500.00 issued	
E-32-15-128	Remodel	136 Country Club Drive #606	Mountain Village	Alan Docter	Two Rivers Electric	(970) 708-0273	04/09/2015	\$5,000.00 issued	
E-33-15-SS165B	Remodel	136 San Joaquin Road 103	Mountain Village	Rob Wallston	Two Rivers Electric	(970) 708-0273	04/09/2015	\$500.00 issued	
E-34-15-374R	Remodel	539 Benchmark Drive	Mountain Village	David & Marie Baldwin	Pinnacle Electric Inc	(970) 728-4918	04/09/2015	\$7,701.29 Issued	
35-15-53A	Demolition	697 Mountain Village Blvd	Mountain Village	TSG Gondola LLC	Blake Builder	(970) 728-7418	04/09/2015	\$79,500.00 Pending	
36-15-129A2	Repair	601 Mountain Village Blvd #7	Mountain Village	Darrell Nicklin	Cunningham Construction	(970) 318-1171	04/16/2015	\$24,000.00 Issued	
M-37-15-147A	Mechanical	256 Country Club Drive	Mountain Village	James & Cynthia McMorran	Controlled Hydronics, Inc	(970) 728-4801	04/16/2015	\$935.75 Issued	
38-15-1008	Repair	445 Mountain Village Blvd, Guard Shack	Mountain Village	TMVOA	Trifecta Construction	(970) 209-2309	04/20/2015	\$7,800.00 issued	
39-15-662	Remodel	135 AJ Drive	Mountain Village	John & Amy Miller	John & Amy Miller	(713) 829-2274	04/22/2015	\$151,146.64 pending	
40-15-SS165AB	Deck Addition	136 San Joaquin A103	Mountain Village	Rob Wallston	Paul Newton	(970) 708-3814	04/23/2015	\$35,000.00 isuued	
M-41-15-41	Mechanical	560 Mountain Village Blvd #401	Mountain Village	Jonathan Boatwright	Cooling Heating & AC	(970) 249-3631	04/24/2015	\$3,200.00 issued	
42-15-407R	New Construction	134 Hood Park Road	Mountain Village	Dan & Sheila Timm	Overly Construction	(970) 728-5305	04/27/2015	\$10,507,841.00 Pending	
43-15-431	Remodel	105 Highlands Way	Mountain Village	Watts David R & Crystal Michelle	Bridger Construction	(970) 626-3114	04/24/2015	\$315,100.00 issued	
E-44-15-SS165AB	Remodel	136 San Joaquin D401	Mountain Village	David Guthrich	Tiger Electic Inc	(970) 209-7328	04/28/2015	\$1,000.00 issued	
M-45-15-216B	Remodel	233 Benchmark Drive	Mountain Village	La Chateaux Homeowners / Kerry Dunivan	Carl Kelly P&HS	(970) 209-8318	04/29/2015	\$12,806.00 pending	
46-15-1006R	Remodel	457 Mountain Village Blvd, Unit 9	Mountain Village	Mountain Lodge	Advanced Hydonics LLC	(970) 708-3756	04/29/2015	\$16,576.78 ISSUED	
E-47-15-OSP28	Repair	OSP28 Golf Course Hole #9	Mountain Village	TSG	Liberty Bell Electric	(970) 729-0565	04/29/2015	\$1,000.00 issued	
48-15-810C	Remodel	114 Arizona	Mountain Village	Alax & Wendi Gittler	Trifecta Construction	(970) 729-0090	04/30/2015	\$1,006,020.00 Pending	
49-15-640C	Remodel	302 Adams Ranch Road	Mountain Village	Glenn Daniel	Glenn Daniel	(970) 249-2968	04/28/2015	\$17,771.00 Pending	
M-50-15-128	Remodel	136 Country Club Drive #606	Mountain Village	Alan and Marsha Docter	Mountain West Mechanical LLC	(970) 318-1435	04/30/2015	\$7,700.00 issued	
2-15-337R	Remodel	111 Autum Lane	Mountain Village	Howard/Debbie Schiller	Overly Construction	(970) 728-5305	04/24/2015	\$63,420.01 Issued	
E-41-15-41	Remodel	314 E Galena 2	Telluride	Foiramonte & Beraza	Liberty Bell Electric	(970) 729-1358	04/01/2015	\$2,500.00 issued	
P-42-15-42	Remodel	103 S Davis Unit 101	Telluride	Steven Kangisser	Controlled Hydronics Inc	(970) 728-4801	04/01/2015	\$1,794.93 issued	
E-43-15-43	Remodel	112 E Colorado	Telluride	Paolo Canclini	Mike Delsart Electric	(970) 708-1292	04/03/2015	\$1,500.00 issued	
E-44-15-44	Remodel	700 W Colorado	Telluride	Clark's Market	CAM Electric	(970) 249-6617	04/03/2015	\$66,000.00 issued	
P-45-15-45	Remodel	233 S Oak	Telluride	Dr Madorsky	Pallante Plumbing	(970) 729-1377	04/09/2015	\$2,500.00 issued	
E-46-15-46	Remodel	651 W Pacific Unit 220	Telluride	Jen Dulles	Pinnacle Electrict Inc	(970) 708-1397	04/14/2015	\$4,000.00 issued	
E-47-15-47	New Contruction	873 Butcher Creek (LOT 3R)	Telluride	Emil & Pam Sante	Pinnacle Electrict Inc	(970) 728-4918	04/20/2015	\$32,022.00 issued	
Total								\$14,297,984.40	